
10/03/2023



                                      2 of 2 

AMENDMENT 
 
The contract is hereby amended as follows: (Check and complete all that apply) 

 ☒  Amended  
 Period: 

Original Start Date: 4/15/2021              Current End Date: 4/14/2023 
 
Amendment Start Date: 4/15/2023        New End Date: 4/14/2025    
 
Reason: This is the first renewal of the MA period. 

Agreement 
Amendment 
Summary: 

Original Agreement      $                   0.00  
Amendment A [Change Contract Period]      $                   0.00 
Revised Total      $                   0.00 

 

 
All other terms and conditions of the original contract and subsequent contract amendments remain in full force and effect.  

 




